General information about company

Scrip code 532993

NSE Symbol SEJALLTD

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE955101044

Name of the company SEJAL GLASS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe}her the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of full No.Of No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of Vqt@ng Rights held in each
c £ Nos. Of 0.;10 WY Partly  shares }? ta n}(;s.l g Yeoftotal no. of class of securities (IX)
Category ategory o 0s- paid up paid-up  underlying s aresﬁ ¢ shares (calculated . .
I shareholder  shareholders equity equity Depository (Vi) = as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
n (11 shares held . AV)+HV)+ ? o
shares Receipts 1957) (VIID Asa . Cl % of
Iv) (V) ass eg: ass g
held (V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) gy 0@ (A+B+C)
(A) Promoter & 29 9140069 9140069 90.5 9140069 9140069  90.5

Promoter



B

©

(&)

(&)

Category
@

(A)

B)

©

(C1)

(€2)

Group
Public 5748 959931

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 5777

10100000

959931 9.5 959931

10100000 100 10100000

959931 9.5

10100000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Shares No. of
Category Shares

of Underlylr_lg Underlying
Outstanding

shareholder .

an convertible

securities

X)

Warrants
(Xi)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

Public

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

Outstanding

Shareholding
sasa% Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
full ) Locked in shares  or otherwise
conversion  (X]I) encumbered
of (XI1D)
convertible Number of
securities ( equity shares
asa held in
percentage dematerialized
0}1; diluted gjosoaf OAA)SO‘} form (XIV)
share
ital total No. total
capl: ) No. (a) Shares (a) Shares
(XIy= (VID+ held held
(X)Asa% b) b)
of ( (
(A+B+C2)
90.5 9090000 99.45 13538 0.15 9140069
9.5 958838
100 9090000 90 13538 0.13 10098907

Sub-categorization of sha

Sub- Sub- Sut
category category cate

@ (i) (i)

0 0 0

0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and

Sr.

M
(@

Category & Name  Nos. Of
of the Shareholders shareholders
] (IIT)

Promoter Group

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family 15

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding o,
Partly No. Of as a % of total class of securities (IX)
paid- sha}es T]? tal nos. no. of shares Total
up underlying shares (calculated as ~ No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. ’ held (VII) asa %
equity  Depository — _ per SCRR,
shares  Receipts (vy+ 1957) (VIII) of
P (V)+ (VD) 0 Classeg:  Class Total
held (VD) As a % of X : . Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
29660 0.29 29660 29660 0.29



(d)

Sub-Total (A)
M

@

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)1)HA)2)

B

M

@

(e)

Sub-Total (B)
@

3)

“4)

(&)

(h)

(@)

@

(m)
Sub-Total (B)

4

Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)
G+B“

C

Total (
A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C
)

Any Other

(specify) 14 9110409
29 9140069
Foreign
29 9140069

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)
Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio

Investors Category 1 10
I

1 10

Central Government / State Government(s)

Non-institutions

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share 5348 654672
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share 2 67192
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 31 10015
Bodies Corporate 48 34488
Any Other 318 193554
(specify)
5747 959921
5748 959931

9110409 90.2
9140069  90.5
9140069  90.5
10 0

10 0
654672 6.48
67192 0.67
10015 0.1
34488 0.34
193554 1.92
959921 9.5
959931 9.5

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

5777

5777

10100000

10100000

10100000 100

10100000 100

9110409

9140069

9140069

654672

67192

10015

34488

193554

959921

959931

10100000

10100000

9110409  90.2
9140069  90.5
9140069 90.5
10 0

10 0
654672 6.48
67192 0.67
10015 0.1
34488 0.34
193554 1.92
959921 9.5
959931 9.5
10100000 100
10100000 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

)

No. of No. Of Shareholding
Shares Shares ,asa %
Underlying Underlying assuming
Outstanding Outstanding  full
Warrants convertible  conversion
(Xi) securities of
and No. Of  convertible
Warrants securities (
(Xi) (a) asa
percentage
of diluted
share

Number of Number of Shares
Locked in shares  pledged or otherwise
(X1ID) encumbered (XIII)
No.(a) Asa No. As a % of
%of (a) total Shares
total held (b)
Shares
held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of share

Sub- Sub- Sub-
category category categ
() (ii) (iif)



capital)
(XD)= (VII)+

X)Asa%

of

(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.29 0 0 9663  32.58 29660
(d) 90.2 9090000 99.78 3875  0.04 9110409
Sub-Total 90.5 9090000 99.45 13538 0.15 9140069
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 90.5 9090000 99.45 13538 0.15 9140069
Promoter
Group (A)=
A(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0 10 0 0 0
Sub-Total

1

(B)2) 0 0 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 6.48 653589 0 0 0
(h) 0.67 67192 0 0 0
@) 0.1 10015 0 0 0
) 0.34 34488 0 0 0
(m) 1.92 193544 0 0 0
Sub-Total

9.5 958828 0 0 0
B)#
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=B)(1)+ 9.5 958838 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(€25 C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 9090000 90 10098907
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9090000 90 13538 0.13 10098907

. . . - Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)

Text Block

As per the terms of approved Resolution Plan, the Company has reduced its Share Capital from 33,55,00,000/- to
10,00,000/- and then alloted 100,00,000 Shares on preferential basis to the Resolution Applicants & or its affiliates, which
resulted into publ;ic shareholding to go beyond 25%.

Textual Information()

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family



Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amrrut Shavjjibhai
Gada

PAN (II) AADPG5298D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4313

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

4313

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4313

Class eg:y

Total 4313

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.04
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (@)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 0.04
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

2

Dhirajlal Shivji
Gada

ADIJPG7772P

3540

3540

0.04

3540

3540

0.04

0.04

0

3

Bhavna Amrutlal
Gada

AACPGI9016E

3321

3321

0.03

3321

3321

0.03

0.03

3299

99.34

4

Gada
Shantilal

ADJPG7770R

3254

3254

0.03

3254

3254

0.03

0.03

595

18.29

5

Mitesh Kanji
Gada

ADGPG3984Q

3110

3110

0.03

3110

3110

0.03

0.03

6

Kanchan Shantilal
Gada

ADDPGO0799G

2689

2689

0.03

2689

2689

0.03

0.03

1351

50.24

7

Preeti Mitesh
Gada

AENPG9453Q

2303

2303

0.02

2303

2303

0.02

0.02

2289

99.39



Number of
equity shares

held in 4313 3540 3321

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter

3254

Promoter

3110

Promoter

2689

Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10

Name of the Anju Dhiraj Aruna Ashish Kanji Valji

Shareholders (I) Gada Karia Gada

PAN (II) AEOPG6290C  AIYPKS8163C AAAPGY9442Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1906 1402 1150
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1906 1402 1150
AV)+(V)+ (V]

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1906 1402 1150
Class eg:y

Total 1906 1402 1150

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.02 0.01 0.01
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , 0.02 0.01 0.01
as a % assuming

full conversion

of convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

11

Naval Kanji
Gada

AEDPG6644K

1103

1103

0.01

1103

1103

0.01

0.01

12

Shivji Valji
Gada

AABPGS8887A

915

915

0.01

915

915

0.01

0.01

13

Diwaliben Shivji
Gada

AFXPG6090E

417

417

417

417

2303

Promoter

14

Amrutlal Shivji Gada
HUF

AAEHA4092A

223

223

223

223



diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 1892

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 027

Number of

equity shares

held in 1906
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Searial No. 15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAGHS7685K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 14
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as

a % of total no.

of shares

(calculated as 0
per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As

a % of

(A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

1402 1150 1103 915 417
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Shantilal Shivji Gada HUF Click here to go back

Total

29660

29660

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 14
Class eg:y
Total 14

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

29660

29660

0.29

223

100

223

Promoter



No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Searial No.

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

Promoter

1

Person Acting in
Concert

Chandrakant
Vallabhaji Gogri

AAFPG8847C

4090000

4090000

2

Person Acting in
Concert

Jaya Chandrakant
Gogri

AACPG2276L

1650000

1650000

0.29

9663

32.58

29660

Any Other (specify)

3

Person Acting in
Concert

Hemlata Dhiraj
Karia

AAEPK6844Q

1

1466

1466

4

Person Acting in

Concert

Ashish Dhiraj
Karia

AANPK4676R

633

633

5

Person Acting in
Concert

Ruchi Mihir
Karia

AQZPK9479L

1

620

620

6

Person Acting in
Concert

Dhiraj Devji
Karia

AAEPK6843K

539

539

7

Person Acting in
Concert

Mihir Dhiraj
Karia

AHGPK7404H

386

386



Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

40.5 16.34 0.01 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4090000 1650000 1466 633 620

Class eg:y

Total 4090000 1650000 1466 633 620

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

40.5 16.34 0.01 0.01 0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (@)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.5 16.34 0.01 0.01 0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 4090000 1650000 0 0 0
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 109 100 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4090000 1650000 1466 633 620

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group  Promoter Group

Promoter Group ~ Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate  Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

0.01

539

539

0.01

0.01

539

Promoter Group

13

Bodies Corporate

386

386

297

76.94

386

Promoter Group

14

Bodies Corporate



Name of the Trushti

Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3250000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

3250000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.18

AARFT5992K

Dilesh Roadlines

Enterprises LLP  Private Limited

AAACP2139G

100000

100000

0.99

Sejal Realty And
Infrastructure
Limited

AAJCS1030Q

11788

11788

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3250000

Class eg:y
Total 3250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 32.18
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 3250000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 19

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100000

100000

0.99

0.99

100000

100

0

11788

11788

0.12

0.12

Sejal Finance
Limited

AAJCS4962P

1280

1280

0.01

1280

1280

0.01

0.01

Sejal Glass Craft
Private Limited

AAACST801A

3058

3058

0.03

3058

3058

0.03

0.03

3058

100

Sejal
International
Limited

AAGCS9015G

520

520

0.01

520

520

0.01

0.01

520

100

Sejal Insurance
Broking Limited

AAICS7974A

119

119

119

119



Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Searial No.

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V]

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3250000 100000
Promoter Group  Promoter
Click here to go back

Total

9110409

9110409

90.2

11788 1280 3058

Promoter

Promoter Group Group

Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X
Class eg:y
Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

9110409

9110409

90.2

520

Promoter Group

119

Promoter Group



Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

90.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 9090000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 2078

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 3875

As a % of total

Shares held (o) -0

Number of

equity shares

held in 9110409
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



